

Hailsham Bowling Club

Associate Member of Bowls England
Affiliated to Sussex County Bowls – Men's and Women's Sections
www.hailshambowlingclub.co.uk

Membership Application Form

| I wish to apply for membership of Hailsham Bowling Club and enclose the annual subscription of:- |
|---|
| ☐ Full member £110 (over 18 at time of joining) |
| ☐ Junior member £10 (under 18 at time of joining) |
| ☐ Social member £5.00 (entitles access to the club & all social events) |
| ☐ Life member (honourable membership) |
| Cheques should be made payable to:- "Hailsham Bowling Club" |
| BACS payment: Sort Code 30-98-90 Account Number: 16248468 |
| NAME: |
| ADDRESS: |
| |
| Postcode: E-mail address: |
| Telephone No Mobile Telephone No |
| Bowling Experience: Beginner / Social Bowler / Match Bowler (delete as appropriate) |
| I confirm that I am not a member of another outdoor bowling club and agree that I will comply with the Rules and Policies of Hailsham Bowling Bowls Club (<i>copies of which are available to every member</i>) and, in company with all other members, will assist in the stewardship of the Club. |
| Signed Date |
| This application for membership will constitute your agreement to our Club Secretary & Membership Secretary storing your personal details, according to GDPR, which will be used for the purposes of contacting you. We do not share this information with any other party apart from your telephone numbers which we share with all other members. |
| In addition, the Captain has requested they also have access to your telephone number & email address to contact you direct for all match related information. If you <u>do not</u> wish for these to be shared, please tick the box provided: - |
| On occasions there maybe filming or photography at the club for advertising purposes. If you <u>do not</u> wish for your image to be used, please tick the box provided: - |
| Please return the completed application form, together with the appropriate fee to: Mr Gary Wright - Membership Secretary 07950 962353 Email: members.hailshambc@gmail.com |

New members are accepted on one month's trial on either side.

During this period the Applicant may cancel the membership when 4/5th of the annual subscription will be refunded.

Once your membership has been confirmed please make yourself aware of Hailsham Bowling Club Rules and Code of Dress, as these do vary from Club to Club.

